Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Tony Widner

2 Stefan Eriksson

3 Gustav Ribbholm

4 Erik Einan

5 Rikard Lindqvist

6 Oskar Einan

7 Fredrik Larsson

8 Johan Carlsson

9 Julia Sjoberg

10 Hakan Robertsson
11 Andreas Tidblad

12 Tim Gustafsson

13 Fredrik Dahlback
14 Filip Springfeldt

15 Christer Mosswald
16 Ronny Starkenberg
17 Peter Hjalm

18 Lars-Olof Andersson
19 Bertil Andersson
20 Mats Rosenberg
21 Andreas Rosenberg
22 Magnus Sjoo

24 Roger Andersson
25 Joakim Lindstrém
26 Tommy Gustafsson
27 Fredrik Hasselgren
28 Ryno Vestergren
29 Reine Hansson

30 Gote Bjorklund

31 Benny Hasth

32 Jonas Holmberg
33 Stefan Johansson
34 Mattias Larsson

35 Joakim Larsson

36 Birger Lindell

37 Christer Timvik
den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista
Div 2 Norra A, Strangnas BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 13 maj 2017
Spelplats: Strangnas BGK Filt

Klubb

Tyresd BGK
Orebro BGK
Kopings BGK
Kopings BGK
Strangnas BGK
Kdpings BGK
Mosas BGK
Daga BGK
Mosas BGK
Mosas BGK
Daga BGK
Mosas BGK
Orebro BGK
Kopings BGK
Mosas BGK
Tyresd BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Daga BGK
Strangnas BGK
Daga BGK
Strangnas BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Tyresd BGK
Daga BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Daga BGK
Orebro BGK
Kdpings BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Haga BGK

S1

S2

36
35
37
38
35
44
35
38
42
41
33
34
35
43
38
44
42
33

45
46
45
42
41
42

47
43
49

48

51

54
46

31
35
36
32

43
35
43
38
37
46
43
49
42
43

36
46
43

45

45
53
46
51
42
44
47

42
46

48

S5

33
37
33
43

37
45
36
39
38
42
44
40
43
48
48
51
48
44
39
43

43
41
49

45
59

56
46
52

56

S6

33
43
35
40
37
31
36
35
34
37
40
41
43

44
41
46

46
53
43
42
53
42
44
35
47

48
41
48
51
48

Sida

174
218
225
226
151
192
232
194
235
236
241
242
242
252
168
212
255
258
87

174
262
176
223
269
271
137
275
278
140
47

48

291
195
195
196
199

1 av

Snitt

34,8
36,3
37,5
37,7
37,8
38,4
38,7
38,8
39,2
39,3
40,2
40,3
40,3
42,0
42,0
42,4
42,5
43,0
43,5
43,5
43,7
44,0
44,6
44,8
45,2
45,7
45,8
46,3
46,7
47,0
48,0
48,5
48,8
48,8
49,0
49,8

2



Plac Namn

Rak lista

38 Mattias Andersson
39 Benny Claesson
40 Anders Annestrand
41 Lennart Rundstréom

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Tyresd BGK
Daga BGK

S1

53
59

55

S2

48

S3

S4

S5 S6

45 43

Sida

S:a

300
159
54
55

2

av

Snitt

50,0
53,0
54,0
55,0



